
SR. 
NO. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

DATE/DAY 

24/2/25 
(MONDAY) 

27/2/25 
(THURSDAY) 

·1/3/25 
(SATURDAY) 

3/3/24 
(MONDAY) 

4/3/25 
(TUESDAY) 

5/3/25 
(WEDNESDAY) 

6/3/25 
(THURSSDAY) 

7/3/25 
(FRIDAY) 

8/3/25 
(SATURDAY) 

11/3/25 
(TUESDAY) 

12/3/25 
(WEDNESDAY) 

13/3/25 
(THURSDAY) 

17/3/25 
(MONDAY) 

PLEASE NOTE : 

·• ••1z. I~~~~~.~ 
ANNUAL EXAMINATION DATESHEET (2024-25) 

VI 

ENGLISH 

CODING 

VII 

SCIENCE 

CODING 

ENGLISH 

SANSKRIT/ 
FRENCH 

VIII IX 

SCIENCE 

SOCIAL SCIENCE 

CODING 

i /<( ~;%:.!f~/: 12 . 
_''.f: '. SANSKRIT/ FRENCH/ PAINTING 

HYSICAL ACTIVITY TRAINER/ 

ENGLISH 

MATHEMATICS COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 

1. DURING EXAMINATION DAYS STUDENTS WILL BE IN PROPER AND COMPLETE SCHOOL UNIFORM. 

2. SCHOOL TIMINGS DURING EXAMINATION DAYS : 7:40 AM TO 11 :30 A.M. 

XI 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

PSYCHOLOGY 

CHEMISTRY/ 
ACCOUNTANCY/ 

SOCIOLOGY 

BIOLOGY/ HISTORY 

ECONOMICS 

PHYSICS/ 
BUSINESS STUDIES 

/ POLITICAL SCIENCE 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

3. EXAMINATION DURATION 8:00 AM TO 11:15 AM. STUDENTS WILL BE GIVEN READING TIME FOR 15 MINUTES FROM 8:00 AM TO 8:15 AM. 

4. BUSES WILL PLY AT USUAL TIMINGS IN THE MORNING AND LEAVE SCHOOL AT 11:30 AM. 
AFTER THE EXAMINATION, BUS USERS SHOULD BE IN THE BUS BY 11:20 AM. 

7. STUDENTS WILL COME TO SCHOOL ONLY ON THEIR EXAMINATION DAYS. 

8. SPORTS/CULTURAUART SELECTION WILL BE HELD FROM 18TH MARCH 2025 TO 25TH MARCH 2025. 

9. RESULT DECLARATION & BOOK DISTRIBUTION 

RESULT 
CLASS DECLARATION 

(ONLINE) 
CLASS 

BOOK DISTRIBUTION NEW SESSION 
(8:30 AM ONWARDS ) VENUE: SCHOOL CAMPUS 

VI -VIII, 25 MARCH, 2025 
IX & XI 

VI - VIII 26 MARCH, 2025 

IX-X 27 MARCH, 

XI & XII 28MARCH 

~~ 
DR. RASHMI GUPTA 

~~ 
DR. DEEPAK RAJ SINGH BISHT 

EXAMINATION SUPERINTENDENT PRINCIPAL 



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



