

ANNUAL EXAMINATION DATESHEET (2024-25)

SR. NO.	DATE / DAY	VI	VII	VIII	ΙX	ΧI
1	24/2/25 (MONDAY)	ENGLISH	SCIENCE		SCIENCE	PHYSICAL EDUCATION
2	27/2/25 (THURSDAY)	SANSKRIT/ FRENCH	CODING	SOCIAL SCIENCE		PSYCHOLOGY
3	1/3/25 (SATURDAY)			CODING	SOCIAL SCIENCE	CHEMISTRY/ ACCOUNTANCY/ SOCIOLOGY
4	3/3/24 (MONDAY)	MATHEMATICS	SOCIAL SCIENCE	SANSKRIT / FRENCH		
5	4/3/25 (TUESDAY)				HINDI	MATHEMATICS
6	5/3/25 (WEDNESDAY)	HINDI	ENGLISH	SCIENCE		
7	6/3/25 (THURSSDAY)				MATHEMATICS	ENGLISH
8	7/3/25 (FRIDAY)	SCIENCE	HINDI	ENGLISH		
9	8/3/25 (SATURDAY)			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	SANSKRIT/ FRENCH / PAINTING	BIOLOGY/ HISTORY
10	11/3/25 (TUESDAY)				PHYSICAL ACTIVITY TRAINER / INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	ECONOMICS
11	12/3/25 (WEDNESDAY)	SOCIAL SCIENCE	MATHEMATICS	HINDI		
12	13/3/25 (THURSDAY)				ENGLISH	PHYSICS/ BUSINESS STUDIES / POLITICAL SCIENCE
13	17/3/25 (MONDAY)	CODING	SANSKRIT/ FRENCH	MATHEMATICS	COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	COMPUTER SCIENCE

PLEASE NOTE:

- 1. DURING EXAMINATION DAYS STUDENTS WILL BE IN PROPER AND COMPLETE SCHOOL UNIFORM.
- 2. SCHOOL TIMINGS DURING EXAMINATION DAYS: 7:40 AM TO 11:30 A.M.
- 3. EXAMINATION DURATION 8:00 AM TO 11:15 AM. STUDENTS WILL BE GIVEN READING TIME FOR 15 MINUTES FROM 8:00 AM TO 8:15 AM.
- 4. BUSES WILL PLY AT USUAL TIMINGS IN THE MORNING AND LEAVE SCHOOL AT 11:30 AM. AFTER THE EXAMINATION, BUS USERS SHOULD BE IN THE BUS BY 11:20 AM.
- 5. EXAMINATION TIMINGS FOR CLASS IX COMPUTER APPLICATIONS, PHYSICAL ACTIVITY TRAINER, PAINTING & INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY IS 8:00 AM TO 10:15 AM
- 6, EXAMINATION TIMINGS FOR CLASSES 6TH TO 8TH SUBJECT: CODING WILL BE 8:00 AM TO 10:15 AM.
- 7. STUDENTS WILL COME TO SCHOOL ONLY ON THEIR EXAMINATION DAYS.
- 8. SPORTS/CULTURAL/ART SELECTION WILL BE HELD FROM 18TH MARCH 2025 TO 25TH MARCH 2025.

9. RESULT DECLARATION & BOOK DISTRIBUTION

CLASS	RESULT DECLARATION (ONLINE)		
VI -VIII, IX & XI	25 MARCH, 2025		

CLASS	BOOK DISTRIBUTION NEW SESSION (8:30 AM ONWARDS) VENUE: SCHOOL CAMPUS
VI - VIII	26 MARCH, 2025
IX-X	27 MARCH, 2025
XI & XII	28 MARCH 2024

10 NEW SESSION WILL BEGIN FROM 02-04- 2025

Rashin Gupta DR. RASHMI GUPTA

EXAMINATION SUPERINTENDENT

DR. DEEPAK RAJ SINGH BISHT

PRINCIPAL